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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 ALM Arc Almussafes 2 1 3 2 1 3 = 2

2 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 1 2 2 5 1 2 2 5 1

3 CAR Carraixet 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 = 2

4 CAL Arc Calderona 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 4

5 AVL Arc Valencia 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 4

6 PLA Planarc Castelló 1 1 1 1 = 7

7 ALB Arqueros Albal 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 4

8 TAR CTA Tarongers de Valencia 1 1 1 1 = 7

9 DAR Ducal Arch 1 1 1 1 = 7

Total: 7 7 6 20 0 0 0 0 7 7 6 20
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurvo Veterano Hombre Sun 1 Jul GOLD GUERRERO FAULI Antonio – 82489 CAR Carraixet

SILVER RUIZ LOPEZ Juan Vicente – 29151 TAR CTA Tarongers de Valencia

BRONZE BOU GARCÍA Rafael – 88295 ALB Arqueros Albal

Recurvo Cadete Hombre Sun 1 Jul GOLD RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferran – 27954 ALM Arc Almussafes

SILVER FIEL SANCHEZ Hector – 82484 CAR Carraixet

BRONZE MARTINEZ-MINUESA MAYOR Jorge – 84765 DAR Ducal Arch

Compuesto Veterano Hombre Sun 1 Jul GOLD MURRIA VILLALBA Vicente – 20015 AVL Arc Valencia

SILVER COLLADO ORTEGA Martin Andres – 18577 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart

BRONZE GARCIA GINER Gerardo – 16591 CAR Carraixet

Recurvo Senior Hombre Sun 1 Jul GOLD MARCO BOU Enrique – 81840 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart

SILVER ZORNOZA ORTIZ Miguel – 27346 ALB Arqueros Albal

BRONZE RIVERA ARIAS Juan Antonio – 46234 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart

Estandar Senior Hombre Sun 1 Jul GOLD SEGOVIA PÉREZ David – 89470 CAL Arc Calderona

SILVER MENA PONCE Juan Antonio CAL Arc Calderona

BRONZE HOLGADO GARCIA David – 82111 AVL Arc Valencia

Recurvo Cadete Mujer Sun 1 Jul GOLD GOMEZ BELTRAN Maria – 31946 ALM Arc Almussafes

SILVER LUCHA ESCRIBANO Yolanda – 83556 ALM Arc Almussafes

Compuesto Senior Hombre Sun 1 Jul GOLD TIRADO CAUSANILLES Juan Vicente – 88862 PLA Planarc Castelló

SILVER PAVIA RAMON Antonio – 19093 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart

BRONZE FITA JARA Onofre AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart
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Recurvo Veterano Hombre
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 534 1 GUERRERO FAULI Antonio – 82489 CAR
-Bye-

5/ 154 5 HURTADO PEÑA Jesus – 21018 FAR 0
4/ 329 4 FORT GARCIA Jose Luis – 8309 AQR 6

3/ 519 3 BOU GARCÍA Rafael – 88295 ALB
-Bye-

-Bye-
2/ 526 2 RUIZ LOPEZ Juan Vicente – 29151 TAR

GUERRERO FAULI A–8 (CAR)
6

FORT GARCIA JL–8 (AQR)
2

BOU GARCÍA R–8 (ALB)
1

RUIZ LOPEZ JV–2 (TAR)
7

GUERRERO FAULI A–8 (CAR)
6

RUIZ LOPEZ JV–2 (TAR)
4

FORT GARCIA JL–8 (AQR)
0

BOU GARCÍA R–8 (ALB)
6

GOLD
GUERRERO FAULI A–8 (CAR)

SILVER
RUIZ LOPEZ JV–2 (TAR)

BRONZE
BOU GARCÍA R–8 (ALB)
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Recurvo Cadete Hombre
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 652 1 FIEL SANCHEZ Hector – 82484 CAR
-Bye-

5/ 494 5 MARTINEZ-MINUESA MAYOR Jorge – 84765 DAR 6
4/ 516 4 JIMÉNEZ FRANCH Antonio Miguel – 88940 CAL 0

3/ 570 3 MENA BELLOD David – 89463 CAL 6
6/ 463 6 OLCINA CALABUIG Alberto CAL 0

-Bye-
2/ 626 2 RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferran – 27954 ALM

FIEL SANCHEZ H–8 (CAR)
6

MARTINEZ-MINUESA MAYOR J–8 (DAR)
2

MENA BELLOD D–8 (CAL)
0

RODRIGO FOLGADO F–2 (ALM)
6

FIEL SANCHEZ H–8 (CAR)
4

RODRIGO FOLGADO F–2 (ALM)
6

MARTINEZ-MINUESA MAYOR J–8 (DAR)
7

MENA BELLOD D–8 (CAL)
3

GOLD
RODRIGO FOLGADO F–2 (ALM)

SILVER
FIEL SANCHEZ H–8 (CAR)

BRONZE
MARTINEZ-MINUESA MAYOR J–8 (DAR)
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Compuesto Veterano Hombre
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 666 1 MURRIA VILLALBA Vicente – 20015 AVL
-Bye-

5/ 608 5 GARCIA GINER Gerardo – 16591 CAR 130
4/ 613 4 ESCRICHE LAGO Jose – 31793 AQR 118

3/ 642 3 COLLADO ORTEGA Martin Andres – 18577 AQR
6/ 499 6 ZARAGOZA AGUILAR Francisco Jose – 16843 AQR

-Bye-
2/ 652 2 SANCHEZ GASULLA Francisco Javier – 82607 CID

MURRIA VILLALBA V–2 (AVL)
135

GARCIA GINER G–1 (CAR)
130

COLLADO ORTEGA MA–1 (AQR)
132

SANCHEZ GASULLA FJ–8 (CID)
129

MURRIA VILLALBA V–2 (AVL)
123

COLLADO ORTEGA MA–1 (AQR)
120

GARCIA GINER G–1 (CAR)
136

SANCHEZ GASULLA FJ–8 (CID)
132

GOLD
MURRIA VILLALBA V–2 (AVL)

SILVER
COLLADO ORTEGA MA–1 (AQR)

BRONZE
GARCIA GINER G–1 (CAR)
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Recurvo Senior Hombre
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 567 1 ZORNOZA ORTIZ Miguel – 27346 ALB
-Bye-

-Bye-
4/ 505 4 RAMON MESEGUER Carlos Ignacio – 82114 ALB

3/ 548 3 MARCO BOU Enrique – 81840 AQR
-Bye-

-Bye-
2/ 563 2 RIVERA ARIAS Juan Antonio – 46234 AQR

ZORNOZA ORTIZ M–2 (ALB)
7

RAMON MESEGUER CI–8 (ALB)
1

MARCO BOU E–8 (AQR)
7

RIVERA ARIAS JA–4 (AQR)
5

ZORNOZA ORTIZ M–2 (ALB)
5

MARCO BOU E–8 (AQR)
7

RAMON MESEGUER CI–8 (ALB)
4

RIVERA ARIAS JA–4 (AQR)
6

GOLD
MARCO BOU E–8 (AQR)

SILVER
ZORNOZA ORTIZ M–2 (ALB)

BRONZE
RIVERA ARIAS JA–4 (AQR)
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Estandar Senior Hombre
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 610 1 SEGOVIA PÉREZ David – 89470 CAL
-Bye-

5/ 457 5 COLCERIU Mircea Daniel – 89435 ALB 1
4/ 494 4 HOLGADO GARCIA David – 82111 AVL 6

3/ 514 3 MENA PONCE Juan Antonio CAL 6
6/ 455 6 FRECHINA SIMÓN Luis – 82480 CAR 2

-Bye-
2/ 552 2 PAVÓN MARÍN Antonio Javier – 93233 ALB

SEGOVIA PÉREZ D–8 (CAL)
6

HOLGADO GARCIA D–8 (AVL)
2

MENA PONCE JA (CAL)
5 *

PAVÓN MARÍN AJ–9 (ALB)
5

SEGOVIA PÉREZ D–8 (CAL)
6

MENA PONCE JA (CAL)
2

HOLGADO GARCIA D–8 (AVL)
7

PAVÓN MARÍN AJ–9 (ALB)
1

GOLD
SEGOVIA PÉREZ D–8 (CAL)

SILVER
MENA PONCE JA (CAL)

BRONZE
HOLGADO GARCIA D–8 (AVL)
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Estandar Senior Hombre
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalsRECURVO - VETERANO HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 004A GUERRERO FAULI Antonio – 82489 CAR Carraixet 256/ 3 278/ 1 534 9 2
2 1- 003C RUIZ LOPEZ Juan Vicente – 29151 TAR CTA Tarongers de Valencia 259/ 2 267/ 2 526 8 2
3 1- 003B BOU GARCÍA Rafael – 88295 ALB Arqueros Albal 264/ 1 255/ 3 519 3 1
4 1- 004B FORT GARCIA Jose Luis – 8309 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 200/ 4 129/ 4 329 1 0
5 1- 003A HURTADO PEÑA Jesus – 21018 FAR D ´arquers La Pobla De Farnals  83/ 5  71/ 5 154 0 0

RECURVO - SENIOR HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 002A ZORNOZA ORTIZ Miguel – 27346 ALB Arqueros Albal 286/ 1 281/ 2 567 11 3
2 1- 002B RIVERA ARIAS Juan Antonio – 46234 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 282/ 2 281/ 1 563 8 5
3 1- 001C MARCO BOU Enrique – 81840 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 271/ 3 277/ 3 548 10 3
4 1- 001B RAMON MESEGUER Carlos Ignacio – 82114 ALB Arqueros Albal 262/ 4 243/ 4 505 6 2

RECURVO - CADETE HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 005D FIEL SANCHEZ Hector – 82484 CAR Carraixet 327/ 1 325/ 1 652 29 8
2 1- 005B RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferran – 27954 ALM Arc Almussafes 315/ 2 311/ 2 626 17 3
3 1- 005C MENA BELLOD David – 89463 CAL Arc Calderona 290/ 3 280/ 3 570 8 1
4 1- 006A JIMÉNEZ FRANCH Antonio Miguel – 88940 CAL Arc Calderona 263/ 4 253/ 4 516 3 1
5 1- 005A MARTINEZ-MINUESA MAYOR Jorge – 84765 DAR Ducal Arch 256/ 5 238/ 6 494 4 0
6 1- 006D OLCINA CALABUIG Alberto CAL Arc Calderona 223/ 6 240/ 5 463 8 1

RECURVO - CADETE MUJER
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 006B GOMEZ BELTRAN Maria – 31946 ALM Arc Almussafes 299/ 1 285/ 1 584 8 2
2 1- 006C LUCHA ESCRIBANO Yolanda – 83556 ALM Arc Almussafes 241/ 2 269/ 2 510 6 1

RECURVO - INFANTIL HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 011A LUCHA ESCRIBANO Emilio – 33059 ALM Arc Almussafes 331/ 1 335/ 1 666 29 14

RECURVO - INFANTIL MUJER
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 011B MENA BELLOD Sara – 89462 CAL Arc Calderona 286/ 1 285/ 1 571 6 1

RECURVO - ALEVIN HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 18m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 014A APARISI MARTÍ Oscar – 34399 DAR Ducal Arch 281/ 1 328/ 1 609 17 8
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Estandar Senior Hombre
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalsRECURVO - BENJAMIN HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 15m-1 15m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 015A VICENTE RAIMINGUEZ Alberto – 90144 CAR Carraixet 308/ 1 327/ 1 635 8 2

RECURVO - BENJAMIN MUJER
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 15m-1 15m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 014B MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN Vera – 88938 CAL Arc Calderona 294/ 1 299/ 1 593 9 3

RECURVO - NOVEL HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 30m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 010A FONT TEBAR Jose – 93461 TAR CTA Tarongers de Valencia 194/ 1 242/ 1 436 1 1

COMPUESTO - VETERANO HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 008B MURRIA VILLALBA Vicente – 20015 AVL Arc Valencia 338/ 1 328/ 1 666 31 9
2 1- 008D SANCHEZ GASULLA Francisco Javier – 82607 CID Destierro Del Cid 325/ 2 327/ 2 652 26 10
3 1- 007C COLLADO ORTEGA Martin Andres – 18577 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 321/ 3 321/ 3 642 25 13
4 1- 008A ESCRICHE LAGO Jose – 31793 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 312/ 5 301/ 4 613 15 6
5 1- 008C GARCIA GINER Gerardo – 16591 CAR Carraixet 315/ 4 293/ 5 608 16 6
6 1- 007D ZARAGOZA AGUILAR Francisco Jose – 16843 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 296/ 6 203/ 6 499 11 6

COMPUESTO - SENIOR HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 007B TIRADO CAUSANILLES Juan Vicente – 88862 PLA Planarc Castelló 330/ 1 330/ 1 660 25 10
2 1- 007A PAVIA RAMON Antonio – 19093 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 318/ 2 326/ 2 644 27 7
3 1- 009C FITA JARA Onofre AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 304/ 3 271/ 3 575 7 1

COMPUESTO - INFANTIL HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 009B ZARAGOZA UREÑA Pablo – 92084 AQR 2181 - C.T.A. Quart 268/ 1 248/ 1 516 7 3

COMPUESTO - ALEVIN MUJER
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 18m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 014C CONIGLIO GRAU Monica – 83575 CAR Carraixet 302/ 1 334/ 1 636 23 8

COMPUESTO - NOVEL MUJER
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 009A FONT JULIÁN Cristina Isabel – 93137 UPV Cdupv 292/ 1 271/ 1 563 13 5
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Estandar Senior Hombre
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalsESTÁNDAR - SENIOR HOMBRE
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 30m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 012C SEGOVIA PÉREZ David – 89470 CAL Arc Calderona 288/ 1 322/ 1 610 9 2
2 1- 012D PAVÓN MARÍN Antonio Javier – 93233 ALB Arqueros Albal 237/ 2 315/ 2 552 8 3
3 1- 013C MENA PONCE Juan Antonio CAL Arc Calderona 212/ 3 302/ 3 514 5 1
4 1- 012B HOLGADO GARCIA David – 82111 AVL Arc Valencia 209/ 4 285/ 6 494 4 3
5 1- 013A COLCERIU Mircea Daniel – 89435 ALB Arqueros Albal 167/ 5 290/ 5 457 5 0
6 1- 012A FRECHINA SIMÓN Luis – 82480 CAR Carraixet 159/ 6 296/ 4 455 5 1

ESTÁNDAR - SENIOR MUJER
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 30m-2 Total 10 X

1 1- 013B GASCO CUESTA Silvia – 93235 ALB Arqueros Albal  56/ 1 217/ 1 273 1 0
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